JUXOCIub

SARREBOURG

e AL NEUVES MAISONS
BRIOSO MIGUEL

SEITER ELEANA

e BUDOKAN DU DONON

DA COSTA OWEN

CADARSI ELIOTT

e DOJO DU SAULNOIS

BLAISIN VALENTINE
LESSIG TOM
ELIET ROBIN
stanoy  MATE-
PREMPAIN MELOE
COLLIN ELIOTT
LAGUILLIER CELESTE
BLAISIN MAXENCE
SEREMET THEO
VALENTIN MAEL
DELAVALLADE SIMON
MOREAU ROZOT LYA
POUPON ELIAN

CHAMBERLAIN RAPHAEL
GREGOIRE ADELE

HENSIENNE LEO

e JLASTAVOLD

TOURNOI JOHN - MATIN
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CHAPPELLIER BAPTISTE

HERBE KATHLEEN
JC SARREBOURG
GAUDEL ANTOINE
LILAS MATHIS
KIEFFER BASTIEN
AUBRY LOGAN
BLAISE LIA
BOUAFIF HAMZA
DI FILPPO MAXIMILIEN

JC SARREGUEMINES

BOCOUM SADOU
BRAULT HURREAU = VALENTIN
MALLICK JULES

SCHVARTZ LISE

JC TROIS FONTAINES

HAMDI SOFIANE

GIES MARGOT

JCDA LONGEVILLE LES ST AVOLD

DURAND -

BAUMGARTH EDENE
CARRARA MORGANE
HORNECKER MARLON
SENI-
MBAYE HAMIDOU
VILBOIS ALEXIS

J.LA.ST AVOLD

J.LA.ST AVOLD

J.C.SARREBOURG
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BRUNETTI

JESSUS

e JC CHARMES

HATTON KEMPF

IVANNA

JEANNE

LILY

e JCCOLOMBEY LES BELLES

PHILIPPE

e JCPHALSBOURG

HUFSCHMITT
BOURGES
BRUNO
PARISET
BREGLER
SCHMITT
BABIN
VRAY
CLEMENTZ
GORZELSKI

KERN

e JCSARRALBE

LANTOURNE
STEIBEL

JADE

EMILIE

LINE

MAEL

GERALD

ENAEL

MAXIME

GABRIEL

EMERYCK

FELICIEN

SAMUEL

LOUENN

LIAM

JCDA LONGEVILLE LES ST
AVOLD

JCDA LONGEVILLE LES ST
AVOLD

JUDO CLUB 88 CHARMES

JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY
LES BELLES

JUDO CLUB DE
PHALSBOURG
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JUDO CLUB DE
PHALSBOURG
JUDO CLUB DE
PHALSBOURG

JUDO CLUB SARRALBE

28

31

27

25

22

24

25

26

27

29

30

30

31

31

31

30



